33650 between City of Tulsa and Tri-Star Construction LLC., for
Project No. 104017-J, due to the addition of solar powered flashing pedestrian crossing and speed limit
signs for the arterial street rehabilitation on S. Lewis to 11th St. and 15th St., adding forty-eight thousand
dollars ($48,000.00) and a ten (10) calendar day extension to the contract. [PW 7/24/19; CC 7/31/19]
19-792-1

04.

Resolution authorizing the condemnation of property located at 4548 N. Peoria Ave., for the Peoria Ave.
AERO Bus Rapid Transit Stations Project No. 149200.